Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue5-106
5
M
OL
DE
D
CA
SE
CI
RC
UI
T
BR
EA
KE
RS
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
MD 800A Frame Sentron Series	 Selection/Dimensions�
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker Without Lugs)
 2-Pole 600V AC  3-Pole 600V AC
Continuous             250V DC              500V DC
Current Rating   Catalogue
@ 40°C   Number
600 For 2-pole application use outside HMXD63B600 8555.00
700 poles of 3-pole circuit breaker HMXD63B700 8555.00
800   HMXD63B800 8555.00
Black LabelType HMXD6
500 HMD62B500 7066.00   MD62T500 2671.0
600 HMD62B600 7066.00 HMD62F800 4047.00 MD62T600 2671.0
700 HMD62B700 7066.00   MD62T700 2671.0
800 HMD62B800 7066.00   MD62T800 2671.00
Type HMD6
Interchangeable Trip
 Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only  Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalogue  Catalogue   Catalogue
@ 40°C Number    Number    Number
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC
500 HMD63B500 9077.00   MD63T500 3351.0
600 HMD63B600 9077.00 HMD63F800 5204.00 MD63T600 3351.
700 HMD63B700 9077.00   MD63T700 3351.0
800 HMD63B800 9077.00   MD63T800 3351.00
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC
Type CMD6
Fuseless Current Limiting Red Label
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker Without Lugs)
 2-Pole 3-Pole
Continuous 600V AC/250V DC 600V AC/500V DC
Current Rating  Catalogue
@ 40°C  Number
500  CMD63B500 12599.00
600 For 2-pole application use CMD63B600 12599.00
700 outside poles of 3-pole CMD63B700 12599.00
800 circuit breaker CMD63B800 12599.00
Interrupting Ratings
  UL 489 AIR—File E10848     IEC 947-2 AIR
 RMS Symmetrical Amperes (KA)  Volts AC (50/60HZ)
Breaker Volts AC   Volts DC  220/240 380/415 500

Current
Rating
3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalogue Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalogue Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalogue Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalogue Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalogue Number
(Basic trip unit)
600 SMD6A600LI SMD6B600LI SHMD6A600LI SHMD6B600LI SCMD6A600LI SCMD6B600LI
700 SMD6A700LI SMD6B700LI SHMD6A700LI SHMD6B700LI SCMD6A700LI SCMD6B700LI
800 SMD6A800LI SMD6B800LI SHMD6A800LI SHMD6B800LI SCMD6A800LI SCMD6B800LI
600 SMD6A600LIG SMD6B600LIG SHMD6A600LIG SHMD6B600LIG SCMD6A600LIG SCMD6B600LIG
700 SMD6A700LIG SMD6B700LIG SHMD6A700LIG SHMD6B700LIG SCMD6A700LIG SCMD6B700LIG
800 SMD6A800LIG SMD6B800LIG SHMD6A800LIG SHMD6B800LIG SCMD6A800LIG SCMD6B800LIG
600 SMD6A600LSI SMD6B600LSI SHMD6A600LSI SHMD6B600LSI SCMD6A600LSI SCMD6B600LSI
700 SMD6A700LSI SMD6B700LSI SHMD6A700LSI SHMD6B700LSI SCMD6A700LSI SCMD6B700LSI
800 SMD6A800LSI SMD6B800LSI SHMD6A800LSI SHMD6B800LSI SCMD6A800LSI SCMD6B800LSI
600 SMD6A600LSIG SMD6B600LSIG SHMD6A600LSIG SHMD6B600LSIG SCMD6A600LSIG SCMD6B600LSIG
700 SMD6A700LSIG SMD6B700LSIG SHMD6A700LSIG SHMD6B700LSIG SCMD6A700LSIG SCMD6B700LSIG
800 SMD6A800LSIG SMD6B800LSIG SHMD6A800LSIG SHMD6B800LSIG SCMD6A800LSIG SCMD6B800LSIG
SMD 800A Frame – 100% Rateda Current Limiting
Blue Label Black Label Red Label
Max
Current
Rating
3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC 3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalogue Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalogue Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalogue Number
(Basic trip unit)
Catalogue Number
(Advanced trip unit)c
Catalogue Number
(Basic trip unit)
600 SMD6A600LIH SMD6B600LIH SHMD6A600LIH SHMD6B600LIH SCMD6A600LIH SCMD6B600LIH
700 SMD6A700LIH SMD6B700LIH SHMD6A700LIH SHMD6B700LIH SCMD6A700LIH SCMD6B700LIH
800 SMD6A800LIH SMD6B800LIH SHMD6A800LIH SHMD6B800LIH SCMD6A800LIH SCMD6B800LIH
600 SMD6A600LIGH SMD6B600LIGH SHMD6A600LIGH SHMD6B600LIGH SCMD6A600LIGH SCMD6B600LIGH
700 SMD6A700LIGH SMD6B700LIGH SHMD6A700LIGH SHMD6B700LIGH SCMD6A700LIGH SCMD6B700LIGH
800 SMD6A800LIGH SMD6B800LIGH SHMD6A800LIGH SHMD6B800LIGH SCMD6A800LIGH SCMD6B800LIGH
600 SMD6A600LSIH SMD6B600LSIH SHMD6A600LSIH SHMD6B600LSIH SCMD6A600LSIH SCMD6B600LSIH
700 SMD6A700LSIH SMD6B700LSIH SHMD6A700LSIH SHMD6B700LSIH SCMD6A700LSIH SCMD6B700LSIH
800 SMD6A800LSIH SMD6B800LSIH SHMD6A800LSIH SHMD6B800LSIH SCMD6A800LSIH SCMD6B800LSIH
600 SMD6A600LSIGH SMD6B600LSIGH SHMD6A600LSIGH SHMD6B600LSIGH SCMD6A600LSIGH SCMD6B600LSIGH
700 SMD6A700LSIGH SMD6B700LSIGH SHMD6A700LSIGH SHMD6B700LSIGH SCMD6A700LSIGH SCMD6B700LSIGH
800 SMD6A800LSIGH SMD6B800LSIGH SHMD6A800LSIGH SHMD6B800LSIGH SCMD6A800LSIGH SCMD6B800LSIGH
Neutral
Transformers
Ampere
Rating